
ST PAUL’S PRIMARY SCHOOL 

KEALBA 

 

ENROLMENT TIMELINE 

FOUNDATION (PREP) 2021 

 Monday 23 March  Information Session & School Tour: 9.30 am  

                                    Information Session only 7.00 pm 

    Other school tours by negotiation 

 Friday 24 April   Enrolment Applications due 

 

 Monday 4 May – Friday 8 May Enrolment Interviews:  

                                                                   New Families 

 

 Friday 15 May   Enrolment Offers posted 

 

 Friday 29 May   Enrolment Acceptances + Deposit due 

 

 Monday 24 August – Friday 28 August Enrolment Interviews: 

Existing Families 

 

 Mon. 23 November  Orientation Session 1: 9.30 am – 11.00 am 

 Mon. 30 November  Orientation Session 2: 9.30 am – 11.00 am 

 Mon. 7 December  Orientation Session 3: 9.30 am – 11.00 am 

 

 Monday 14 December Step Up Day : 9.30 am – 11.00 am 

 

 Friday 29 January 2021 Foundation Students start (9.30 am) 

 

 Wed. 03.02, Wed. 10.02, Wed. 17.02, Wed. 24.02, & Wed. 03.03  NO SCHOOL 

 

 Mon. 8 March 2021  First fulltime week  

                                               (N.B.: Monday 8 March – Labour Day Public Holiday)   

  


